Pass Dates

2022 - 2023
# Reading

Pass Date Reading Period Days
1* Mon, Sep 5, 2022 Sep 5-0ct 2 28d
2 Mon, Oct 3, 2022 Oct 3-Nov 6 35d
3 Mon, Nov 7, 2022 Nov 7 - Dec 4 28d
4 Mon, Dec 5, 2022 Dec5-Jan1 28d
5 Mon, Jan 2, 2023 Jan2-Feb 5 35d
6 Mon, Feb 6, 2023 Feb 6 - Mar 5 28d
7 Mon, Mar 6, 2023 Mar 6 - Apr 2 28d
8 Mon, Apr 3, 2023 Apr3 - Apr30 28d
9 Mon, May 1, 2023 May 1-Jun4 35d
10 Mon, Jun 5, 2023 Jun5-Jul 2 28d
11 Mon, Jul 3, 2023 Jul3-Aug6 35d
12 Mon, Aug 7, 2023 Aug7-Sep 3 28d

end Mon, Sep 4, 2023 Return Book to Owner

*Book owner reads their own book during the first reading period.



